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ECO-SYN FE 0W20 – 5W20 
Full Synthetic Fuel Economic 

 

 

Description 
 

Eco-Syn FE is a full synthetic oil, developed to protect the engine against wear and deposits. 

Based on very high quality base oils and first class additives it offers the largest possible fuel 

economy in passenger cars.  Eco-Syn Fe 5W20 meets the challenging requirements of the 

latest Ford EcoBoost gasoline engines. 

Characteristics: 

 Reduces the Co2 emission 

 Complete protection of the engine 

 Low viscosity 

 Excellent fluidity at low temperatures 

 

Quality level  

ACEA 

API 

FORD 

SAE 0W20 

A1/B1-10 

SN 

SAE 5W20 

A1/B1-12 

SN 

WSS-M2C948-B 

 

 

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application Eco-Syn Fe 5W20 answers to the requirements of Ford WSS-M2C948-B, is demanded for 

EcoBoost gasoline-engines and is obliged for Ford EcoBoost 1.0 3-cylinder engines. 

Eco-Syn Fe 0W20 meets the high demands of hybrid card, since the reduced Co2 emission 

and a low fuel economy are very important here.  This oil also answers to the latest demands  

of Honda, Mitsubishi or Toyota. 

 

Photo 

 
 

Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

0W20 

0.847 

45.6  

8.69 

173 

-46 

223 

5W20 

0.849 

42.3 

7.9 

162 

-37 

222 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


