











## ECO-SYN FE 0W20 - 5W20

Full Synthetic Fuel Economic

Description

Eco-Syn FE is a full synthetic oil, developed to protect the engine against wear and deposits. Based on very high quality base oils and first class additives it offers the largest possible fuel economy in passenger cars. Eco-Syn Fe 5W20 meets the challenging requirements of the latest Ford EcoBoost gasoline engines.

Characteristics:

- Reduces the Co2 emission
- Complete protection of the engine
- Low viscosity
- Excellent fluidity at low temperatures

Quality level

SAE 0W20 SAE 5W20
ACEA A1/B1-10 A1/B1-12
API SN SN
FORD WSS-M2C948-B

Available in

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.

**Application** 

Eco-Syn Fe 5W20 answers to the requirements of Ford WSS-M2C948-B, is demanded for EcoBoost gasoline-engines and is obliged for Ford EcoBoost 1.0 3-cylinder engines. Eco-Syn Fe 0W20 meets the high demands of hybrid card, since the reduced Co2 emission and a low fuel economy are very important here. This oil also answers to the latest demands of Honda, Mitsubishi or Toyota.

Photo



	0W20	5W20
Density 15°C	0.847	0.849
Viscosity cst 40°C	45.6	42.3
Viscosity cst 100°C	8.69	7.9
Viscosity index	173	162
Pourpoint °C	-46	-37
Flashpoint COC °C	223	222

Average oil analysis without engagement

